
Změny během stavby z důvodu oficiálních technických a
konstrukčních požadavků jsou vyhrazeny.
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BUDOVA D-1 BYT 1D4

SOUPIS MÍSTNOSTÍ
Zádveří 

Koupelna 

Toaleta 

Ložnice 

Obývací pokoj 

Balkón

Celková plocha

3.01

3.02

3.03

3.04

3.05

3.06

70 m2
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